



## 1st Miami Workshop on Aerosol Science and Technology Summer School in Winter January 17 and 18, 2023

## **SPONSORSHIP CATEGORIES**

The Center for Aerosol Science and Technology (CAST) at the University of Miami is hosting its First Annual Workshop on Aerosol Science and Technology in January 2023. The purpose of this two-day workshop is to showcase aerosol research in South Florida and promote academic and industrial collaborative opportunities. CAST is also seeking to establish partnerships with various Industries and Organizations. The following are the categories with the associated benefits:

	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Platinum
Annual Contribution	\$ 2500	\$ 5000	\$ 7500	\$10 K and up
BENEFITS				
Complimentary Attendees at	1	2	3	4
Summer School				
Acknowledgement on	•	•	•	•
Website, Program Materials				
for Summer School				
Display during 2 days of	•	•	•	•
Summer School				
Invitation to CAST Activities	•	•	•	•
During Year				
Participation in UM	•	•	•	•
Engineering CAREER Fair				
Interaction with AAAR		•	•	•
Student Chapter at Miami				
Demonstration and			•	•
Presentation During Summer				
School				
Named Student Scholars at			2	3
Summer School (partial travel				
grant: \$ 500 each)				
Discussion with CAST Faculty				•
for Research Projects				
Special Publicity During				•
Meeting				